MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

30.01.08.04 Technical Services
General Fund Appropriation.... 673,302
Federal Fund Appropriaticn,
provided that grants in ex-—
cess 0of this estimate may be
made available Yty approved
budget amendment..cecescccsnss 776,930

SUMMARY

Total General Fund AppropriatioNecec.eccecce.
Total Special Fund AppropriatioODececcccecss
Total Federal Fund AppropriatioNeeccecescccss

Total AppPropriatioNesccscceccecsssccccanns

MARYLAND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE

30.01.09.01 General Direction
General Fund Appropriation..... 189,638
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approved
tudget amendment.ceeccceanscas 148,587

30.01.09.02 Planning
General Fund Appropriation.... 211,357
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in ex—
cess of this estimate may be
nade available Ly approved
budget amendment. .ceececceccea 231,829

30.01.09.03 Design and Construction
General Fund AppropriatioR..c.... 25,552
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment..... 131,129

30.01.09.04 Operations and Maintenance
General Fund Appropriation..... 40,311
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate
may be made availakle by
approved budget amendmenteiceces. 722,042

1,450,232

2,262,006
416,485
976,089

3,654,580

338,225

443,186

156,681

7€2,353



