30.01.08.04 Technical Services General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	776,930	1,450,232
SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation		2,262,006 416,485 976,089
Total Appropriation	•••••	3,654,580
MARYLAND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE		
30.01.09.01 General Direction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may	189,638	
be made available by approved budget amendment	148,587	338,225
30.01.09.02 Planning General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be	211,357	
made available by approved budget amendment	231,829	443,186
30.01.09.03 Design and Construction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may	25,552	
be made available by approved budget amendment	131,129	156,681
30.01.09.04 Operations and Maintenance General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate	40,311	
may be made available by approved budget amendment	722,042	762,353